LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

INDIVIDUELLE

EUROMETROPOLE MASTER SUPER
EXCELLENCE DE MOUVAUX

24.01.2026

Epreuves

'63 kg v
T (+20pts) MAILLARD CAROLE (60, HDF ) JC BRETEUILLOIS

'78 kg v

(+30pts) SOBCZYK SOIZIC (60, HDF) GRPE SP.SENLISIEN
'66 kg v
5 (+20ptsy MANCEBO THOMAS (60, HDF) BEAUVAIS JUDO JUJITSU BRESILIE

NC JARDIN MEDERIC (60, HDF ) JUDO CLUB NOGENTAIS
NC MAST ALEXIS (60, HDF) GRPE SP.SENLISIEN

'73 kg v
NC MOINE FRANCK (60, HDF ) JUDO CLERMONTOIS

'81 kg v

W (+a0pts) CLAEYS ALEXANDRE (60, HDF ) GRPE SP.SENLISIEN



NC

4 4

(+17 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

LE POTIER KEVIN (60, HDF )

-90 kg

-100 kg

FROMION ANTHONY (60, HDF )

FROMION JEROME (60, HDF )

FLAUDER XAVIER (60, HDF)
PINEL GREGORY (60, HDF )

CREPY MAXENCE (60, HDF )

+100 kg

JUDO CLUB NOGENTAIS

JC LAIGNEVILLE

JC LAIGNEVILLE

GRPE SP.SENLISIEN

GRPE SP.SENLISIEN

JC LAIGNEVILLE



